broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s); 

The Contract Price for 350 MVA Power Transformer 
Erection, Oil filtration, Pre-Erection Test and Oil 
Sample test for Power Transformers at 400kV GIS 
PSS-2 GIPCL, Khavda Project Company Area shall be 
aggregate of Rs. 80,24,000/- (Eighty lacs twenty four 

thousand Only) (Including taxes) 

8 

whether the promoter/ promoter 
group / group companies have any 
interest in the entity that awarded 
the order(s)/contract(s)? If yes, 
nature of interest and details thereof 

No 

9 

whether the order(s)/contract(s)